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CRYONOMIC® Air Compressor (CAC) for dry ice blasters

Easy opening

Elastic polyurethane 
mudguards to resist 
rough handling on sitePossibility to have YOUR LOGO and 

application pictures here (*)

Corrosion resistant, galvanised canopy sheet
 metal with lasting baked powder coating

Central lifting eye for easy 
handling by crane

Additional front for coolers maintenance

Integrated with an after cooler

Special re-heater for dry ice blasting

Ultra fine filters for compressed air quality according to German standard ZTV-ING Teil 3, Abs. 4

Energy saving compressor screw block 2 large and wide angle side wing doors Can be provided with 230V Easy access for maintenance
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CRYONOMIC® has a worldwide network.
Contact your dealer for any information:

CRYONOMIC
®

Kleimoer 3 - B-9030 Gent - Belgium
Tel: +32 9 216 76 90 
info@cryonomic.com
www.cryonomic.com
CRYONOMIC

®
 is a registered trademark of ARTIMPEX N.V.
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CAC 12-10

42

P25110

54,6

2200

170 

98

69

2080 kg

TECHNICAL DATA

FEATURES & BENEFITS

• Stable regulation with large speed range, reduces fuel consumption

• Discharged starting of the engine soft start with compressor off load

• Bolted individual panels with detachable insulating mats low-cost

and quick replacement

• Robust plastic protection protects the lighting elements

• Hot-galvanised trailer chassis including individual adoption long-

    life and versatile

• Large fuel filter with water separator and manual filling pump

Article number

Volume flow (m³/min) 

Operation pressure (bar) 

Cooling system

Installed engine power (kW)

Speed at full capacity(rpm)

Fuel tank capacity (l)

Sound power level (db(A))-Acc. 
to 2000/14/EC

Sound pressure level (db(A))-Acc. 
to ISO 3744 (r:10)

Weight

Length

Height & width

Water

Suited for 

1370 mm

2980-3420 mm

CAC 7-5 CAC 10-6

P25060

5.5

Water

2700

60 

740 kg

P25080

Water

105

2400

140

70

1580 kg

COB62

4380-4535 mm4025-4100 mm

1525 mm 1770 mm

COB62+ or COB71 COMBI73

6.8 10.7 

68

≤98 99

1540 mm 1790 mm 1900 mm

127 10

(*) Contact us for more information to personalise your compressor with your own logo and application picture (optional).




