



CRYONOMIC® Air Compressor (CAC) for dry ice blasters









- Integrated with an after cooler
- Special re-heater for dry ice blasting
- ✓ Ultra fine filters for compressed air quality according to German standard ZTV-ING Teil 3, Abs. 4





FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Stable regulation with large speed range, reduces fuel consumption
- Discharged starting of the engine **soft start** with compressor off load
- **Bolted individual panels** with detachable insulating mats low-cost and quick replacement
- Robust plastic protection protects the lighting elements
- **Hot-galvanised trailer chassis** including individual adoption longlife and versatile
- Large fuel filter with water separator and manual filling pump



TECHNICAL DATA	CAC 7-5	CAC 10-6	CAC 12-10
Suited for	COB62	COB62+ or COB71	СОМВІ73
Article number	P25060	P25080	P25110
Operation pressure (bar)	7	10	12
Volume flow (m³/min)	5.5	6.8	10.7
Cooling system	Water	Water	Water
Installed engine power (kW)	42	54,6	105
Speed at full capacity(rpm)	2700	2400	2200
Fuel tank capacity (I)	60	140	170
Sound power level (db(A))-Acc. to 2000/14/EC	98	≤98	99
Sound pressure level (db(A))-Acc. to ISO 3744 (r:10)	69	68	70
Weight	740 kg	1580 kg	2080 kg
Length	2980-3420 mm	4025-4100 mm	4380-4535 mm
Height & width	1370 mm	1525 mm	1770 mm
	· · · · ·	27.70 (((()))	

(*) Contact us for more information to personalise your compressor with your own logo and application picture (optional).





CRYONOMIC®
Kleimoer 3 - B-9030 Gent - Belgium
Tel: +32 9 216 76 90
info@cryonomic.com
www.cryonomic.com
CRYONOMIC® is a registered trademark of ARTIMPEX N.V.